EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES LTD. AMO QUALITY CONTROL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL

ISSUED TO:

NAYAK

AT ADDRESS:

AMS

This certifies that the company shown above complies with EL AL Israel Airline procedures for approval of maintenance, inspection and return to service, with the limitations as listed in the EL AL current scope of work, by using authorised individuals within their appropriate ratings under National regulatory authorities, and for the contracted aircraft as shown below:

B737-700/800/900ER	B777-200	B787-8/9
(CFM56-7)	(RR TRENT 895)	(TRENT 1000)
 ✓ 	v	v

ON BEHALF OF EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES

Sharon Ben Zeev 2023.05.08 Quality Control Manager E1-AL Israel Airlines 14:04:29 +03'00'



CERTIFICATE NUMBER

ELJYALJA

LY 1

DATE 08-May-2023

This approval is granted dependent upon satisfactory standards being maintained and may be revoked at any time by EL AL Israel Airlines without notice or liability.

REV: May 2020

QC0002